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  Ph.D. Students (Batch-IX, 2023) 

S. No. Name of Scholar Enrollment 

No. 

Name of Supervisor Subject 

1.  Anjali Suyal R230978021 Dr. Khilendra Singh Plant Pathology 

2.  Divya Rawat R230978022 Dr. Hitendra Kumar Entomology 

3.  Nupur Arora 

R230978023 

Dr. Ashish 

Kulshrestha 

Mass 

Communication 

4.  Shobhna Gairola 

R230978024 Dr. Arti 

Mass 

Communication 

5.  Nirmala Dimri R230978025 Dr. Rekha Dhyani Education 

6.  Shikha Sharma R230978026 Dr. Rekha Dhyani Education 

7.  Yograj Singh 

R230978027 

Dr. Malvika S. 

Kandpal 

Education 

8.  Sakshi Sharma R190743023 Dr. Naveen Gaurav Biotechnology 

9.  Kuntal Saha R230978028 Dr. Surabh Guleri Botany 

10.  Km. Swati R230978029 Dr. Kumud Saklani Botany 

11.  Neetu Goel R230978030 Dr. Kumud Saklani Botany 

12.  Vaishali R230978031 Dr. Kumud Saklani Botany 

13.  Ravi Kumar R170972020 Dr. Archana Dhyani Physics 

14.  Vinay Rawat R200777016 Dr. Pankaj Chamoli Physics 

15.  Neha Dua 

R230978032 

Dr. Ashok Singh 

Bhandari 

Mathematics 

16.  Akansha Chauhan R230978033 Dr. Brij Mohan Kanti Economics 

17.  Mansi Rawat R200430006 Dr. Suman Vij Economics 

18.  Poonam Kunwar R230978034 Dr. Brij Mohan Kanti Economics 

19.  Richa Rawat R200430010 Dr. Suman Vij Economics 

20.  Abhishek 

Chaukiyal R170427001 Dr. Soniya Gambhir 

Finance 

21.  Pooja Rathore R230978035 

Dr. Manisha Maiduly 

Human Resource 

Management 

22.  Manvi Bhatt R230978036 Dr.Yogesh Joshi Pharmacy practice 

23.  Anubi Badhani R230978037 Dr. Divya Juyal Pharmacognosy 

24.  Km. Seema R230978038 Dr. Divya Juyal Pharmacognosy 

25.  Himani Devi 

R230978039 Dr. Manish Mishra 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

26.  Meenakshi Mehra 

R230978040 Dr. Archana Gahtori 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

27.  Gunjan Gupta 

R230978041 Dr. Tariq Masood  

Medical 

Biochemistry 



28.  Manoj Prasad 

Nautiyal R230978042 Dr. Tariq Masood 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

29.  Vandana 

R230978043 Dr. Rana Usmani 

Medical 

Biochemistry 

30.  Santosh Kumar 

R230978044 

Dr. Pankaj Kumar 

Garg 

Cancer Research 

31.  Tabassum R190319001 Dr. Niraj Kumar Physiotherapy 

 
 
 
  

 

 

 

 

 





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7060468060 

8273164769 

8650790448 

9528892749 

9997042999 

9149050989 



9389117700 

7457037065 

7003756090 

6397659495 

7579005536 

7017150032 

9997251855 

9045127265 

7300885159 

8791312833 

9193328553 

6395673679 

8979678067 

9258655228 

9634089544 

6395157065 

7906775193 

7579040006 

7895164934 

7535085259 

9456203027 

9458332233 

9690152975 

9943548494 

9340473424 

 

 

 

 

 

 

anjalisuyal416@gmail.com 

divirawat14@gmail.com 

nupuraroran@gmail.com 

sho.gairola@gmail.com 

ayush.2805@gmail.com 



iamshikhasharma84@gmail.com 

yogi01168@gmail.com 

naanusakshisharma8844@gmail.com 

kuntalsaha121@gmail.com 

swatirani479@gmail.com 

contactneetugarg@gmail.com 

vaishalidhiman69@gmail.com 

ravi83526@gmail.com 

vinayrawat361@gmail.com 

nehadua909@gmail.com 

akankshachauhan@gmail.com 

rawatmansi78@gmail.com 

poonamkunwar40@gmail.com 

richarawat31aj@mail.com 

abhishekchaukiyal93@gmail.com 

prathore0803@gmail.com 

manvibhatt05@gmail.com 

anubhibadhani@gmail.com 

seemaistwal@gmail.com 

hiamichoudhary@gmail.com 

mehrameenakshi1991@gmail.com 

gunuaru@gmail.com 

mp.nauti@gmail.com 

rawatvandana@gmail.com 

santoshramdih@gmail.com 

drtabassumazm22@gmail.com 

 


